P20000D Power Bank
The P20000D makes it clear what a flagship power bank is. Packing 20000mAh, this beast is tamed with a
high precision digital display that lets you know exactly how much power remains. It also has a bright LED
flashlight for added utility and safety. We placed dual USB charging ports on the P20000D so you can top up
two devices at once to save time, and bulked it up with robust protective measures. The P20000D embodies
ultimate – it’s the envy of all other power banks!
Digital display for carefree use
Not only does it have massive capacity, it features

Camping sites to parking garages, the LED flashlight is
a very handy feature.
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White  □ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CWH 4713218461063
Black ■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CBK 4712366966727
Black ■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CBK-IN 4713218462336
Gray ■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CGY 4713218469977
Yellow ■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CYL 4713218469991
Blue ■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CBL 4713218469984
Dark
Blue
■ AP20000D-DGT-5V-CDB 4713218469960
Old Package         New Package